Data Sheet
ZJR1000
Low Noise, Low Temperature Drift, Precise Voltage Reference
Release C 1  www.zjwmicro.com
Features
 Low Temperature Drift: 5 ppm/° C max (B Grade)
 High Accuracy: ± 0.05% max
 Low Noise (0.1 Hz to 10 Hz): 7.0 µ VP-P, 1.25 V Output Voltage

ZJR1000 Data Sheet
20  ZJW Microelectronics Ltd. All rights reserved Release C
Ordering Guide
Model Package Orderable Device
Output Voltage
(V)
Max TempCo
(ppm/° C)
Temperature Range
(° C)
External
Package
ZJR1000-1
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-1CSABT
1.25
3 - 40 to +125 Tube
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-1CSABR 3 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-1CUABT 3 - 40 to +125 Tube
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-1CUABR 3 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-1BSABT 5 - 40 to +125 Tube
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-1BSABR 5 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-1BUABT 5 - 40 to +125 Tube
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-1BUABR 5 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-1ASABT 8 - 40 to +125 Tube
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-1ASABR 8 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-1AUABT 8 - 40 to +125 Tube
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-1AUABR 8 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
ZJR1000-2
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-2BSABT
2.048
5 - 40 to +125 Tube
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-2BSABR 5 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-2BUABT 5 - 40 to +125 Tube
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-2BUABR 5 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-2ASABT 8 - 40 to +125 Tube
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-2ASABR 8 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-2AUABT 8 - 40 to +125 Tube
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-2AUABR 8 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
ZJR1000-9
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-9BSABT
2.5
5 - 40 to +125 Tube
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-9BSABR 5 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-9BUABT 5 - 40 to +125 Tube
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-9BUABR 5 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-9ASABT 8 - 40 to +125 Tube
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-9ASABR 8 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-9AUABT 8 - 40 to +125 Tube
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-9AUABR 8 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
Data Sheet ZJR1000
Release C ZJW Microelectronics Ltd. All rights reserved  21
Model Package Orderable Device
Output Voltage
(V)
Max TempCo
(ppm/° C)
Temperature Range
(° C)
External
Package
ZJR1000-3
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-3BSABT
3
5 - 40 to +125 Tube
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-3BSABR 5 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-3BUABT 5 - 40 to +125 Tube
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-3BUABR 5 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-3ASABT 8 - 40 to +125 Tube
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-3ASABR 8 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-3AUABT 8 - 40 to +125 Tube
MSOP - 8 ZJR1000-3AUABR 8 - 40 to +125 13” Reel
ZJR1000-4
SOIC - 8 ZJR1000-4BSABT